Committed to the advancement of the Surface Engineering Industry in Europe
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Subscription Rates 2023

No. Employees:
Over 200
51-200

31-50

11-30

6-10

1-5

Annual Turnover:

turnover in excess of £10.0M
turnover £3.0M - £10.0M
turnover less than £3.0M
turnover in excess of £1.0M*
turnover less than £1.0M*

*Associate Membership

Initial Registration Fee

Finisher/consultant

Supplier

Affiliate

(Member of another BATF Trade Association)

Member Rate

Non-Member Rate

International Trade Services

www.sea.org.uk

w &0

£1,000
£840
£610
£535
£475

£370

£1,000
£840
£610
£535
£475

£30.00

£150

£189.00

£309.00

SAVE MONEY, MAKE MONEY, SAVE TIME


http://www.sea.org.uk/
https://www.sea.org.uk/membership-join-the-sea/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/surface-engineering-association-sea-?trk=hb_tab_compy_id_2910129
https://www.facebook.com/SurfaceEngineeringAssociation
https://twitter.com/uk_SEA

