

Committed to the advancement of the Surface Engineering Industry in Europe

Subscription Rates 2023

Finisher/consultant

No. Employees:

Over 200	£1,000
51 - 200	£840
31 - 50	£610
11 - 30	£535
6 - 10	£475
1 – 5	£370

Supplier

Annual Turnover:

turnover in excess of £10.0M	£1,000
turnover £3.0M - £10.0M	£840
turnover less than £3.0M	£610
turnover in excess of £1.0M*	£535
turnover less than £1.0M*	£475
*Associate Membership	
Initial Registration Fee	£30.00

<u>Affiliate</u>

(Member of another BATF Trade Association) £150

International Trade Services

Member Rate £189.00
Non-Member Rate £309.00







